20-feb-11

Pos Dorsal

152
151
147
149
148
154
153
146
150
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Apellidos

SALASLAJARIN

DURAN MOROTE
SALASLAJARIN

EGAN

GARCIA ORTEGA
MARTINEZ HORTELANO
GOMEZ CUESTA
MAESTRE SANTA
MARTINEZ SANCHEZ

www.conchipmurcia.es

Clasificacion Femenina
Il DUATLON DE YECLA

Nombre

MARIA

ANDREA
LAURA

ERIN SALLY
ISABEL
CARMEN MARIA
NEREA
CLAUDIA

ANA MARIA

Club

CLUB TRIATLON AGUILAS

A.D. CEHEGIN

CLUB TRIATLON AGUILAS

A.D. CEHEGIN

A.D. CEHEGIN

A.D. RUMBO FIJO

C.P. LASHERRATILLAS- YECLA
CEIP ALFONSO X EL SABIO - YECLA
A.D. CEHEGIN

Categoria

BJF
BJF
BJF
BJF
BJF
BJF
BJF
BJF
BJF

Pos.
Cat.
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Carrera

0:02:55
0:02:46
0:03:05
0:02:52
0:02:59
0:02:55
0:02:56
0:03:07
0:03:09

Ciclismo

0:07:00
0:07:28
0:07:11
0:07:28
0:07:28
0:07:49
0:08:07
0:09:12
0:09:13

ftrmv

Tiempo
Carrera Meta
0:01:45 0:11:40
0:01:43  0:11:57
0:01:44  0:12:00
0:01:46 0:12:06
0:01:49 0:12:16
0:01:54 0:12:38
0:01:51 0:12:54
0:01:59 0:14:18
0:02:06 0:14:28

Paginaldel



